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Global Summary

%DE = 0.06

# genes with fdr < 0.2  = 532  ( 315 + / 217  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.1  = 411  ( 256 + / 155  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.05  = 324  ( 217 + / 107  −)

# genes with fdr < 0.01 = 226  ( 164 + / 62  −)

# genes in genesets = 13152

<FC> = 0

<t−score> = 0.05

<p−value> = 0.25

<fdr> = 0.94
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Global Genelist

Rank
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201525_at

204268_at

205064_at

205624_at

205828_at

207935_s_at

209125_at

209126_x_at

209351_at

213240_s_at

213680_at

213796_at

213831_at

214580_x_at

215101_s_at

215176_x_at

218990_s_at

216491_x_at

203290_at

201820_at
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29 x 0

22 x 12

22 x 12

19 x 10

13 x 0

22 x 12

22 x 12

22 x 12
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22 x 12

22 x 12

49 x 16

22 x 12

14 x 0

10 x 5

22 x 12

10 x 5

7 x 0

22 x 12

apolipoprotein D [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:612]

S100 calcium binding protein A2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10492]

small proline rich protein 1B [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11260]

carboxypeptidase A3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:2298]

matrix metallopeptidase 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:7173]

keratin 13 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6415]

keratin 6A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6443]

keratin 6B [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6444]

keratin 14 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6416]

keratin 4 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6441]

keratin 6B [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6444]

small proline rich protein 1A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11259]

major histocompatibility complex, class II, DQ alpha 1 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:4942]

keratin 6A [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6443]

C−X−C motif chemokine ligand 5 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:10642]

immunoglobulin kappa variable 1−39 (gene/pseudogene) [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5740]

small proline rich protein 3 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:11268]

immunoglobulin heavy variable 4−61 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:5655]

major histocompatibility complex, class II, DQ alpha 2 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:4943]

keratin 5 [Source:HGNC Symbol;Acc:HGNC:6442]
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Global Geneset Analysis

Rank GSZ p−value #all Geneset

Overexpressed

1
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3
4
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22.67

17.32

16.7

16.01

15.64

15.26

14.76
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14.37
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13.26
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Reference Signatures

GSEA C2

Cancer

BP

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

BP

GSEA C2

GSEA C2

BP

GSEA C2

BP

MF

CC

BP

GSEA C2

Colon Cancer

CC

WIRTH_Mucosa

JAEGER_METASTASIS_DN

Lembcke_Colonic Inflammation

cornification

ONDER_CDH1_TARGETS_2_DN

HUPER_BREAST_BASAL_VS_LUMINAL_UP

MCLACHLAN_DENTAL_CARIES_UP

BOSCO_EPITHELIAL_DIFFERENTIATION_MODULE

keratinization

MCLACHLAN_DENTAL_CARIES_DN

SMID_BREAST_CANCER_LUMINAL_B_DN

immune response

CROMER_TUMORIGENESIS_DN

complement activation, classical pathway

antigen binding

extracellular region

peptide cross−linking

ONDER_CDH1_TARGETS_3_DN

Lembcke_TCGA−expr_kmeans_E_CIMP.H_UP_Cluster4_DN

cornified envelope

Underexpressed

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

−16.46
−15.2
−13.96
−13.56
−13.48
−13.38
−13.1
−12.93
−12.78
−12.75
−12.59
−12.57
−12.54
−12.48
−12.37
−12.3
−12.18

−12.11
−12.1
−12.09

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

7225
319
9160
8641
8275
6997
8766
8068
7957
9576
8322
9179
7930
8918
7833
137
431
8370
8406
8245

Chromatin states
Melanoma
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
GSEA C2
GSEA C2
Chromatin states
Chromatin states
Chromatin states

Overlap_fetal_midbrain_ReprPC
Gerber_wt/wt_melanoma−cells−SpotA
2_TssA_Neuronal_Progenitor

1_TssA_ESC_Endoderm
2_TssA_Fibroblasts
Overlap_fetal_midbrain_K9K27me3
2_TssA_Melanocytes
Thelper cells peripheral blood_1_TssA
Tcells peripheral blood_2_TssAFlnk
2_TssA_MSC_Adipocyte
T CD8+ naive cells peripheral blood_1_TssA

2_TssA_Skeletal_Muscle
Tregulatory cells peripheral blood_1_TssA

1_TssA_ESC_Mesoderm
Bcells peripheral blood_1_TssA

ROSTY_CERVICAL_CANCER_PROLIFERATION_CLUSTER
GOBERT_OLIGODENDROCYTE_DIFFERENTIATION_UP
natural killer cells peripheral blood_2_TssAFlnk
Bcells peripheral blood_2_TssAFlnk
Tregulatory cells peripheral blood_2_TssAFlnk


